Point-06564

Fish reception
Killing room

Fish reception

Helix room
[Point-06574 Slakteri
Point-06575 Mellomhall

Mid hall
[Point-06579 Grader

Ulvan Fresh packing department

Point-06585

Fillet




Point-03237 Kjolelager
Ulvan Dispatch department

Point-02407 Sea water main

Legionella analyse Fresh water

Point-02408 Fresh water main




Sampling date:

02-jan

15-jan

29-jan

LP hose in killing room, slaughtery side

HP hose in killing room, seaside

HP house in killing room, slaughtery side
Flush on transport belt after killing machine
Handwash in killing room

HP hose by port to bleedingtank room
HP hose by H2

HP hose by cyclone

LP hose under H2

Handwash in sluice bleeding room

HP hose by manual gutting table
HP hose by fillet sluice

HP hose by cleaning office

HP hose by bulk storage tanks
HP hose in front of Baaders

LP hose by manual gutting table
LP hose by cleaning office

LP hose by bulk storage tank

LP hose by Baader 1

LP hose by Baader 2

LP hose by Baader 3

LP hose by Baader 4

LP hose by Baader 5

LP hose by Baader 6

LP hose by box infeed (Jlve)
Handwash Slaughtery sluice
Eyewash station slaughtery sluice

HP hose in mid hall

HP hose by workshop

LP hose in mid hall blue

LP hose in mid hall red

Hand wash production's office

Hand wash in hygiene sluice by workshop
Wash in knife room

Body wash station in mid hall

HP hose behind grader

LP hose on grading table 1-2 (i ustand/ ingen slange tilkoblet)
LP hose on grading table 3-4 (i ustand/ ingen slange tilkoblet)
LP hose before weight 1-2

Grader back flush

HP hose on wall by port to fillet
HP hose on wall by trimming robot 200
HP hose on wall by transport conv. after weights
LP hose on head cutter
LP hose on wall by port to fillet
LP hose before filleting machines
LP hose by Baader 200
LP hose by Baader 201
LP hose by trimmingrobot 200
LP hose by weights
LP hose on wall by transport conv. after weights
LP hose - packingbuffer 1 line 201
LP hose - packingbuffer 3 line 201
LP hose - packingbuffer 6 line 201
Water flush on conveyor after descaler
Water flush on trimming conveyor before trimmerobot 200 (Star
ikke pa hver dag)




Water flush on trimming conveyor after trimmerobot 200 (Star

ikke pa hver dag)

Water flush on trimming conveyor before trimmerobot 201

Water flush on trimming conveyor after trimmerobot 201 (Star
ikke pa hver dag)

Water flush on transport conveyor after trimming robot 201

Water flush on conveyor on grader line 201

LP hose for conveyor after trimming robot 201

Water to skinning machine

Handwash- fillet sluice

HP by ekspedition office
HP by palletering area
LP hose by ice dosers
Hand wash - sluice

For UV behandling

Swim in pool before B101, sea side (untreated)

Swim in pool before B101, slaughtery side (untreated)
Helix 1

Helix 2

Helix 3

Bulk storage tank

Etter UV behandling

Shower in man's wardrobe (Point-07132)

Shower in woman's wardrobe (Point-07133)

For UV behandling

Etter UV behandling




12-feb

26-feb

12-mar

19-mar

09-apr

23-apr

07-mai

22-mai

04-jun







18-jun

02-jul

16-jul

30-jul

13-aug

27-aug

10-sep

24-sep

08-okt







22-okt

05-nov

19-nov

03-des

17-des











































i



Sampling date: 15-jan 12-feb 12-mar 09-apr 07-mai 04-jun 02-jul 13-aug 10-sep 08-okt 05-nov 03-des
LIMS nr Sampling point Sampling item
Point-02840 Waiting cage Common point
+vibrio +vibrio +vibrio +vibrio




Sampling date:|  15-jan|  12-feb| 12-mar|  09-apr|

Point-02404 Waste water Before treatment X X X X
After treatment X X X X
Chemical analyses X X



[ 07-mai]l  04-jun] 02-jull  13-aug| 10-sep| 08-okt| 05-nov| 03-des|







Water in H1

n

Water in H2
Water in pool before B101 seaside
Water in pool before B101 slaughtery side













