Point-06564	Fish reception Killing room
	Fish reception Helix room
Point-06574	Slakteri
Point-06575	Mellomhall Mid hall
Point-06579	Grader Ulvan Fresh packing department
Point-06585	Fillet

Point-03237	Kjølelager Ulvan Dispatch department
Point-02407	Sea water main
Legionella analyse	Fresh water
Point-02408	Fresh water main

	Sampling date:	02-jan	15-jan	29-jan
LP hose in killing room, slaughtery side		X		-
HP hose in killing room, seaside			Х	
HP house in killing room, slaughtery side				х
Flush on transport belt after killing machine				
Handwash in killing room				
HP hose by port to bleedingtank room				
HP hose by H2				
HP hose by cyclone				
LP hose under H2				
Handwash in sluice bleeding room				
HP hose by manual gutting table				
HP hose by fillet sluice				
HP hose by cleaning office				
HP hose by bulk storage tanks HP hose in front of Baaders				
LP hose by manual gutting table				
LP hose by cleaning office				
LP hose by bulk storage tank				
LP hose by Baader 1				
LP hose by Baader 2				
LP hose by Baader 3				
LP hose by Baader 4				
LP hose by Baader 5				
LP hose by Baader 6				
LP hose by box infeed (Ølve)				
Handwash Slaughtery sluice				
Eyewash station slaughtery sluice HP hose in mid hall				
HP hose by workshop LP hose in mid hall blue				
LP hose in mid hall red				
Hand wash production's office				
Hand wash in hygiene sluice by workshop				
Wash in knife room				
Body wash station in mid hall				
HP hose behind grader				
LP hose on grading table 1-2 (i ustand/ ingen slan	ae tilkoblet)			
LP hose on grading table 3-4 (i ustand/ ingen slan				
LP hose before weight 1-2	ge tilkoblet)			
Grader back flush				
HP hose on wall by port to fillet		х		
HP hose on wall by trimming robot 200		^	х	
HP hose on wall by transport conv. after weights			^	х
LP hose on head cutter				^
LP hose on wall by port to fillet				
LP hose before filleting machines				
LP hose by Baader 200				
LP hose by Baader 201				
LP hose by trimmingrobot 200				
LP hose by weights				
LP hose on wall by transport conv. after weights				
LP hose - packingbuffer 1 line 201				
LP hose - packingbuffer 3 line 201				
LP hose - packingbuffer 6 line 201				
Water flush on conveyor after descaler				
Water flush on trimming conveyor before trimmer	obot 200 (Står			
ikke på hver dag)				
	l l]

Water flush on trimming conveyor after trimmerobot 200 (Står ikke på hver dag) Water flush on trimming conveyor before trimmerobot 201 Water flush on trimming conveyor after trimmerobot 201 (Stå ikke på hver dag) Water flush on transport conveyor after trimming robot 201 Water flush on conveyor on grader line 201 LP hose for conveyor after trimming robot 201 Water to skinning machine Handwash- fillet sluice				
HP by ekspedition office				-
HP by palletering area				
LP hose by ice dosers				
Hand wash - sluice				
Før UV behandling	х			
Swim in pool before B101, sea side (untreated)				
Swim in pool before B101, slaughtery side (untreated)				
Helix 1				
Helix 2				
Helix 3		X	x	
Bulk storage tank				
Etter UV behandling	х	x	x	
Shower in man's wardrobe (Point-07132)	_			
Shower in woman's wardrobe (Point-07133)				
Før UV behandling				
Etter UV behandling				

12-feb	26-feb	12-mar	19-mar	09-apr	23-apr	07-mai	22-mai	04-jun
х								
	x							
					L			
х								
	х							

х	х				
х	х				
L					

18-jun	02-jul	16-jul	30-jul	13-aug	27-aug	10-sep	24-sep	08-okt

22-okt	05-nov	19-nov	03-des	17-des
+				
<u> </u>				
└────┼				
├				
┝───┼				

		Sampling date:	15-jan	12-feb	12-mar	09-apr	07-mai	04-jun	02-jul	13-aug	10-sep	08-okt	05-nov	03-des
LIMS nr	Sampling point	Sampling item												
Point-02840	Waiting cage	Common point												
•	•				+vibrio			+vibrio			+vibrio			+vibrio

		Sampling date:		15-jan	12-feb	12-mar		09-apr
Point-02404	Waste water	Before treatment	Х		х	Х	х	
		After treatment	х		х	х	х	
		Chemical analyses			x		Х	
						hver andre	måi	ned!!!!!!

	07-mai	04-jun	02-jul	13-aug	10-sep	08-okt	05-nov	03-des	
Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
х	х	х	Х	х	х	х	х		
	Х		Х		Х		Х		

Water in H1				
Water in H2				
Water in pool before B	101 seaside	9	-	-

Water in pool before B101 slaughtery side